
CHAMBER	 Legislator	Name	 District	 Party	 County	 Contact	Information	
House	 David	Kerr	 88	 Republican	 Louisa	 david.kerr@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Gary	Worthan	 11	 Republican	 Buena	Vista	 gary.worthan@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Steven	Holt	 18	 Republican	 Crawford	 steven.holt@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Matt	W.	Windschitl	 17	 Republican	 Harrison	 matt.windschitl@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Ashley	Hinson	 67	 Republican	 Linn	 ashley.hinson@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 John	H.	Wills	 1	 Republican	 Dickinson	 john.wills@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Skyler	Wheeler	 4	 Republican	 Sioux	 skyler.wheeler@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Jake	Highfill	 39	 Republican	 Polk	 jake.highfill@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Guy	Vander	Linden	 79	 Republican	 Mahaska	 guy.vander.linden@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Linda	L.	Upmeyer	 54	 Republican	 Cerro	Gordo	 linda.upmeyer@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Lee	Hein	 96	 Republican	 Jones	 lee.hein@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 David	E.	Heaton	 84	 Republican	 Henry	 dave.heaton@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Greg	Heartsill	 28	 Republican	 Marion	 greg.heartsill@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Mary	Ann	Hanusa	 16	 Republican	 Pottawattamie	 maryann.hanusa@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Chip	Baltimore	 47	 Republican	 Boone	 chip.baltimore@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 David	Sieck	 23	 Republican	 Mills	 david.sieck@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Larry	Sheets	 80	 Republican	 Appanoose	 larry.sheets@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Mike	Sexton	 10	 Republican	 Calhoun	 mike.sexton@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Sandy	Salmon	 63	 Republican	 Black	Hawk	 sandy.salmon@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Jane	Bloomingdale	 51	 Republican	 Worth	 jane.bloomingdale@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Walt	Rogers	 60	 Republican	 Black	Hawk	 walt.rogers@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Ken	Rizer	 68	 Republican	 Linn	 ken.rizer@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Kristi	Hager	 56	 Republican	 Allamakee	 kristi.hager@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Dawn	E.	Pettengill	 75	 Republican	 Benton	 dawn.pettengill@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Ross	Paustian	 92	 Republican	 Scott	 ross.paustian@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Chris	Hagenow	 43	 Republican	 Polk	 chris.hagenow@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Stan	Gustafson	 25	 Republican	 Madison	 stan.gustafson@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Pat	Grassley	 50	 Republican	 Butler	 pat.grassley@legis.iowa.gov	



House	 Zach	Nunn	 30	 Republican	 Polk	 zach.nunn@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Tedd	Gassman	 7	 Republican	 Winnebago	 tedd.gassman@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Tom	Moore	 21	 Republican	 Cass	 tom.moore@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Norlin	Mommsen	 97	 Republican	 Clinton	 norlin.mommsen@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Gary	Mohr	 94	 Republican	 Scott	 gary.mohr@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Brian	Best	 12	 Republican	 Carroll	 brian.best@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Michael	Bergan	 55	 Republican	 Winneshiek	 michael.bergan@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Andy	McKean	 58	 Republican	 Jones	 andy.mckean@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Joel	Fry	 27	 Republican	 Clarke	 joel.fry@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Dave	Maxwell	 76	 Republican	 Poweshiek	 dave.maxwell@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Shannon	Lundgren	 57	 Republican	 Dubuque	 shannon.lundgren@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Rob	Bacon	 48	 Republican	 Story	 rob.bacon@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 John	Landon	 37	 Republican	 Polk	 john.landon@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Dean	Fisher	 72	 Republican	 Tama	 dean.fisher@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Louie	Zumbach	 95	 Republican	 Linn	 louie.zumbach@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Kevin	Koester	 38	 Republican	 Polk	 kevin.koester@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Jarad	J.	Klein	 78	 Republican	 Washington	 jarad.klein@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Cecil	Dolecheck	 24	 Republican	 Ringgold	 cecil.dolecheck@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Dave	Deyoe	 49	 Republican	 Story	 dave.deyoe@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Bobby	Kaufmann	 73	 Republican	 Cedar	 bobby.kaufmann@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Peter	Cownie	 42	 Republican	 Polk	 peter.cownie@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Megan	Jones	 2	 Republican	 Clay	 megan.jones@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Terry	C.	Baxter	 8	 Republican	 Hancock	 terry.baxter@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Gary	Carlson	 91	 Republican	 Muscatine	 gary.carlson@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Daniel	A.	Huseman	 3	 Republican	 Cherokee	 dan.huseman@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Jim	Carlin	 6	 Republican	 Woodbury	 jim.carlin@legis.iowa.gov	

House	 Chuck	Holz	 5	 Republican	 Plymouth	 chuck.holz@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Dan	Zumbach	 48	 Republican	 Delaware	 dan.zumbach@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Brad	Zaun	 20	 Republican	 Polk	 brad.zaun@legis.iowa.gov	



Senate	 Jack	Whitver	 19	 Republican	 Polk	 jack.whitver@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Jerry	Behn	 24	 Republican	 Boone	 jerry.behn@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Roby	Smith	 47	 Republican	 Scott	 roby.smith@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Amy	Sinclair	 14	 Republican	 Wayne	 amy.sinclair@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Tom	Shipley	 11	 Republican	 Adams	 tom.shipley@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Mark	Segebart	 6	 Republican	 Crawford	 mark.segebart@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Jason	Schultz	 9	 Republican	 Crawford	 jason.schultz@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Charles	Schneider	 22	 Republican	 Dallas	 charles.schneider@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Ken	Rozenboom	 40	 Republican	 Mahaska	 ken.rozenboom@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Rick	Bertrand	 7	 Republican	 Woodbury	 rick.bertrand@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Michael	Breitbach	 28	 Republican	 Clayton	 michael.breitbach@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Waylon	Brown	 26	 Republican	 Mitchell	 waylon.brown@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Thomas	A.	Greene	 44	 Republican	 Des	Moines	 tom.greene@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Mark	Chelgren	 41	 Republican	 Wapello	 mark.chelgren@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Mark	Costello	 12	 Republican	 Mills	 mark.costello@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Mark	S.	Lofgren	 46	 Republican	 Muscatine	 mark.lofgren@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Tim	Kraayenbrink	 5	 Republican	 Webster	 tim.kraayenbrink@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Dan	Dawson	 8	 Republican	 Pottawattamie	 dan.dawson@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Tim	L.	Kapucian	 38	 Republican	 Benton	 tim.kapucian@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Julian	B.	Garrett	 13	 Republican	 Warren	 julian.garrett@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Craig	Johnson	 32	 Republican	 Buchanan	 craig.johnson@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Bill	Dix	 25	 Republican	 Butler	 bill.dix@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Bill	Anderson	 3	 Republican	 Woodbury	 bill.anderson@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Jeff	Edler	 36	 Republican	 Marshall	 jeff.edler@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Randy	Feenstra	 2	 Republican	 Sioux	 randy.feenstra@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Dennis	Guth	 4	 Republican	 Hancock	 dennis.guth@legis.iowa.gov	

Senate	 Jake	Chapman	 10	 Republican	 Dallas	 jake.chapman@legis.iowa.gov	

	


